
Stock Angular 
Adjustment Joint

Tactical 
Butt Stock

Alloy Steel 
Barrel Double Action Trigger

DSA CR-53 RIFLE 0.223

Add: Industrial Estate, Kohat Road, Peshawar 25210, KP-Pakistan

T:+92(91)2325135, F:+92(91)2324332, E: sales@daudsons.com.pk

WWW.DAUDSONS.COM

SPECIFICATION

 Type of Weapon

Caliber

Barrel Length

Barrel Twist

Barrel Prole / thread-set

Magazine Capacity

Firing Mode

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

 Rie (Semi-Automatic) 

.223 (5.56 x 45 mm)

356 mm + 5 mm (14.01 inches + 0.19 inches)

1:7

Right-hand type, 6 thread-set

30 + 1 rounds

Semi-Automatic

Total Length with Retracted Butt

Total Length with Extended Butt

Total Height

Total Weight with Empty Magazine

Total Weight without Magazine

Trigger Pull Weight

Rate of Fire

Muzzle Velocity (approx. with 
.223 ammunition)

Stock type

Handguard

Operation

Forward Assist

Fire Selector

Sling Attachment Points

Barrel Life

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

787 mm + 5 mm (30.98 inches + 0.19 inches)

876 mm + 5 mm (34.48 inches + 0.19 inches)

178 mm + 5 mm (7.00 inches + 0.19 inches) 
(without Magazine and Sights)

3.25 kg

3.15 kg

5 – 6 Lbs

700 to 900 shots/min. (Firer Dependent)

750 m/s

Adjustable Polymer Butt with Recoil Pad

Tactical M-LOK Handguard with Quad Rails and Full Top Rail

Gas-operated, rotating bolt (direct impingement)

Yes

Safe, Semi-Automatic

QD on both sides of the stock + Forend

10,000 rounds minimum


