

DSA CR-53 RIFLE 0.223



ISO 9001:2015 | ISO 14001:2015 | AS 9100 REV. D CERTIFIED



SPECIFICATION

1	Type of Weapon	Rifle (Semi-Automatic)
2	Caliber	.223 (5.56 x 45 mm)
3	Barrel Length	356 mm + 5 mm (14.01 inches + 0.19 inches)
4	Barrel Twist	1:7
5	Barrel Profile / thread-set	Right-hand type, 6 thread-set
6	Magazine Capacity	30 + 1 rounds
7	Firing Mode	Semi-Automatic
8	Total Length with Retracted Butt	787 mm + 5 mm (30.98 inches + 0.19 inches)
9	Total Length with Extended Butt	876 mm + 5 mm (34.48 inches + 0.19 inches)
10	Total Height	178 mm + 5 mm (7.00 inches + 0.19 inches) (without Magazine and Sights)
11	Total Weight with Empty Magazine	3.25 kg
12	Total Weight without Magazine	3.15 kg
13	Trigger Pull Weight	5 – 6 Lbs
14	Rate of Fire	700 to 900 shots/min. (Firer Dependent)
15	Muzzle Velocity (approx. with .223 ammunition)	750 m/s
16	Stock type	Adjustable Polymer Butt with Recoil Pad
17	Handguard	Tactical M-LOK Handguard with Quad Rails and Full Top Rail
18	Operation	Gas-operated, rotating bolt (direct impingement)
19	Forward Assist	Yes
20	Fire Selector	Safe, Semi-Automatic
21	Sling Attachment Points	QD on both sides of the stock + Forend
22	Barrel Life	10,000 rounds minimum

Add: Industrial Estate, Kohat Road, Peshawar 25210, KP-Pakistan T:+92(91)2325135, F:+92(91)2324332, E: sales@daudsons.com.pk





